
Class-3rd Syllabus for the Session 2023-24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject - Computer 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
 

About Hardware and Software 

PT-2 2 Types of Computer 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 

 

About windows10 
Making changes in Ms Word 
Formatting a word document 

PT-3 6 About Paint 3D 

PT-4 7 About Scratch 3.0 

Annual 2 
6 
8 
9 

Types of computer 
About Paint 3D 
Blocks and sprites in scratch3.0 
About Internet 

   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject - English 

Assessment Chapters(Literature) Chapters(Language) 

PT-1 1-Sleep Zzzzz 1-Nounds 

PT-2 2-Telephone 
3-The Crowded home 

2-Pronouns 
3-Articles 
Worksheet-1 

Half Yearly 4-The Royal Bengal Tiger 
5-Why the spider has eight 
skinny legs 
6-The Moon 
7-A garden of Trash 
Model Test Paper-1 

4-Adjectives 
5-Verbs 
6-Adverbs 
Worksheet-2 
15.1-Synonyms 
15.2-Antonyms 
Essay-“National flag” 

PT-3 8-Advertising 7-Prepositions 
 

PT-4 10-The sky is falling 8-Conjunctions 

Annual 9-Peace in the world 
11-Letter from a mother 
12-The Luxury box called 
palanquinn 
13-Imagination 
Model Test Paper-2 

9-Sentences 
10-Interrogatives 
11-Punctuation Marks 
15.3-Homophones clues 
15.4-Comarative and 
superlative forms 
15.5-Forms of verb 
Essay-“Holi” 

   

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Subject - Mathemetics 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 4 Digit numbers 
 

PT-2 2 Addition 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 
6 

Subtraction 
Multiplication 
Division  
Fraction 

PT-3 7 Measurement 

PT-4 8 Money 

Annual 9 
10 
11 
12 

Time  
Geometry 
Patterns 
Data Handling 

   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Subject - EVS 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 

My Family 
My Body 

PT-2 3 
4 

Our Senses 
Work we do 

Half Yearly 5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 
 

Doing things differently 
Games we play 
The plant world 
Leaves around us 
Animals 
Our feathered friends 
Tiny creatures 
Test Paper-1 

PT-3 12 
13 

 

Food we eat 
Cooking food 

PT-4 14 
15 

water 
Air we breathe 



Annual 16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

 

Our Houses 
Our Neighbourhood 
The sun, The Earth, The moon 
Seasons and weather 
Clothes we wear 
How we travel 
How we communicate 
Test Paper-2 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject - Hindi 

Assessment Chapters(bZ”kk) Chapters(O;kdj.k) 

PT-1 1&dkSu fl[kkrk gS fpfM+;ks dks 

 

1&Hkk’kk vkSj O;kdj.k 

foykse “kCn&10 

PT-2 2&rqylh dk ikS/kk 

3&xksy&xksy nqfu;k 
2&o.kZ vkSj o.kZekyk 

3&”kCn vkSj okD; 

i;kZ;okph “kCn&10 

vusd “kCnks ds fy, ,d “kCn 10 

Half Yearly 4&Qwyksa dk lalkj 

5&>wBk rksrk 

6&dSnh us nh lh[k 

7&vk¡/kh vkbZ 

4&laKk 

5&fyax  

6&opu 

26&fuca/k ys[ku 

22&fxurh  

PT-3 8&es|k vkSj ckny 7&dkjd 

8&loZuke 

17&”kCn ;qXe  

18&vusdkFkhZ “kCn 

PT-4 9&<ksyd dk tho 

10&pank ekek vkSj ekeh fu”kk 
9&fo”ks’k.k 

10&fØ;k 

19&v”kqf) “kks/ku 

20&eqgkojs vkSj yksdksfDr;k¡ 

 

Annual 11&lsYQh dk Hkwr 

12&cqjh laxfr ls cpks 

13&yky fdys dh lSj 

14&bZ”ojpanz fon~;k lkxj 

11&dky  

12&vO;; ;k vfodkjh “kCn 

13&fojke fpg~u 

20&eqgkojs vkSj yksdksfDr;ka 

21&dSysUMj ,oa R;kSgkj 

22&fxurh 

23& i= ys[ku 

 



   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject - GK 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Animal of prehistoric period 
Extinct and Endangered animals 
Aquatic animals 
Flightless birds 
Plant kingdom 
Beautiful flowers 

PT-2 7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Same meaning 
Words for groups 
Joyful Idioms 
Abbreviations 
All about books 
Proverbs relating pictures 
Popular story books 

Half Yearly 14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Good habits 
Eating manners 
Safety on the way  
Cooking methods 
Telephone Etuquettes 
Different signs 
Three R’s 
Save energy 
Save paper, save tree 
Building material 
Places around us 
Brand we know 
Specimen of documents 
Symbols 



PT-3 28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Different Sports 
Water Sports 
Famous Indian Sports persons 
Famous Bollywood movies 
World of music 
About human body 

PT-4 34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Useful scientific instruments 
Wonderful machines 
The great Scientists 
Inventions and Inventors 
Icons of computer 
Revolutionaries of India 

Annual 40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

 

First in India 
Great personalities of India 
Superlatives of India 
Famous Forts in India 
Famous temples in India 
Classical dances of Indai 
Indian Languages 
Famous first 
Beautiful buildings 
Nick names 
Different people of various countries 
Time to think 
Puzzle 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject – Moral Education 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 A Sensible Act 

PT-2 2 Earth:Treasure to protect 

Half Yearly 3 
4 

Efforts Reap best Results 
Never Underestimate Yourself 
 

PT-3 5 Contentment 

PT-4 6 Forgiveness 



Annual 7 
8 

What Goes Around, comes Around 
The Magic word 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


