Class-3rd Syllabus for the Session 2023-24

Subject - Computer

Chapter No.	Chapter Name
1	About Hardware and Software
2	Types of Computer
3	About windows10
4	Making changes in Ms Word
5	Formatting a word document
6	About Paint 3D
7	About Scratch 3.0
2	Types of computer
6	About Paint 3D
8	Blocks and sprites in scratch3.0
9	About Internet
	No. 1 2 3 4 5 7

Subject - English

Assessment	Chapters(Literature)	Chapters(Language)
PT-1	1-Sleep Zzzzz	1-Nounds
PT-2	2-Telephone 3-The Crowded home	2-Pronouns 3-Articles Worksheet-1
Half Yearly	4-The Royal Bengal Tiger 5-Why the spider has eight skinny legs 6-The Moon 7-A garden of Trash Model Test Paper-1	4-Adjectives 5-Verbs 6-Adverbs Worksheet-2 15.1-Synonyms 15.2-Antonyms Essay-"National flag"
PT-3	8-Advertising	7-Prepositions
PT-4	10-The sky is falling	8-Conjunctions
Annual	9-Peace in the world 11-Letter from a mother 12-The Luxury box called palanquinn 13-Imagination Model Test Paper-2	9-Sentences 10-Interrogatives 11-Punctuation Marks 15.3-Homophones clues 15.4-Comarative and superlative forms 15.5-Forms of verb Essay-"Holi"

Subject - Mathemetics

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name
PT-1	1	4 Digit numbers
PT-2	2	Addition
Half Yearly	3	Subtraction
	4	Multiplication
	5	Division
	6	Fraction
PT-3	7	Measurement
PT-4	8	Money
Annual	9	Time
	10	Geometry
	11	Patterns
	12	Data Handling

Subject - EVS

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name
PT-1	1	My Family
	2	My Body
PT-2	3	Our Senses
	4	Work we do
Half Yearly	5	Doing things differently
	6	Games we play
	7	The plant world
	8	Leaves around us
	9	Animals
	10	Our feathered friends
	11	Tiny creatures
		Test Paper-1
PT-3	12	Food we eat
	13	Cooking food
PT-4	14	water
	15	Air we breathe

Annual	16	Our Houses
	17	Our Neighbourhood
	18	The sun, The Earth, The moon
	19	Seasons and weather
	20	Clothes we wear
	21	How we travel
	22	How we communicate
		Test Paper-2

Subject - Hindi

Assessment	Chapters(ईशा)	Chapters(व्याकरण)
PT-1	1—कौन सिखाता है चिड़ियो को	1—भाषा और व्याकरण विलोम शब्द—10
PT-2	2—तुलसी का पौधा 3—गोल—गोल दुनिया	2—वर्ण और वर्णमाला 3—शब्द और वाक्य पर्यायवाची शब्द—10 अनेक शब्दो के लिए एक शब्द 10
Half Yearly	4—फूलों का संसार 5—झूटा तोता 6—केदी ने दी सीख 7—आँधी आई	4—संज्ञा 5—लिंग 6—वचन 26—निबंध लेखन 22—गिनती
PT-3	8—मेद्या और बादल	7—कारक 8—सर्वनाम 17—शब्द युग्म 18—अनेकार्थी शब्द
PT-4	9—ढोलक का जीव 10—चंदा मामा और मामी निशा	9—विशेषण 10—क्रिया 19—अशुद्धि शोधन 20—मुहावरे और लोकोक्तियाँ
Annual	11—सेल्फी का भूत 12—बुरी संगति से बचो 13—लाल किले की सैर 14—ईश्वरचंद्र विद्या सागर	11—काल 12—अव्यय या अविकारी शब्द 13—विराम चिह्न 20—मुहावरे और लोकोक्तियां 21—कैलेन्डर एवं त्यौहार 22—गिनती 23— पत्र लेखन

Subject - GK

Assessment	Chapter	Chapter Name
	No.	
PT-1	1	Animal of prehistoric period
	2	Extinct and Endangered animals
	3	Aquatic animals
	4	Flightless birds
	5	Plant kingdom
	6	Beautiful flowers
PT-2	7	Same meaning
	8	Words for groups
	9	Joyful Idioms
	10	Abbreviations
	11	All about books
	12	Proverbs relating pictures
	13	Popular story books
Half Yearly	14	Good habits
	15	Eating manners
	16	Safety on the way
	17	Cooking methods
	18	Telephone Etuquettes
	19	Different signs
	20	Three R's
	21	Save energy
	22	Save paper, save tree
	23	Building material
	24	Places around us
	25	Brand we know
	26	Specimen of documents
	27	Symbols

PT-3	28	Different Sports		
	29	Water Sports		
	30	Famous Indian Sports persons		
	31	Famous Bollywood movies		
	32	World of music		
	33	About human body		
PT-4	34	Useful scientific instruments		
	35	Wonderful machines		
	36	The great Scientists		
	37	Inventions and Inventors		
	38	Icons of computer		
	39	Revolutionaries of India		
Annual	40	First in India		
	41	Great personalities of India		
	42	Superlatives of India		
	43	Famous Forts in India		
	44	Famous temples in India		
	45	Classical dances of Indai		
	46	Indian Languages		
	47	Famous first		
	48	Beautiful buildings		
	49	Nick names		
	50	Different people of various countries		
	51	Time to think		
	52	Puzzle		

Subject – Moral Education

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name	
PT-1	1	A Sensible Act	
PT-2	2	Earth:Treasure to protect	
Half Yearly	3	Efforts Reap best Results	
	4	Never Underestimate Yourself	
PT-3	5	Contentment	
PT-4	6	Forgiveness	

Annual	What Goes Around, comes Around The Magic word